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PREVIA (P)

17
48
16-PP

18
47
15-PP

19
46
14-pPP

20
45
13-PP

21
44
12-PP

22
43
11-PP

23
42
10-PP

24
41
9-pP

PERALES SANZ, JOAN
BOSQUED TORE, DAVID
ROCA DUCE,XAVIER

MINGUELL ROSSELLO, XAVIER
GIL PEREZ, ALBERT
MULA CALLEJON, FRANCISCO

GARCIA ALARCON,RICARDO
GOMEZ PEREZ, ARTURO
ORTA BERNARDINO, MANEL

GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, JOSEP LL.

MOYA MORENO, ROSENDO
ARIAS SANCHEZ, MIGUEL

PRATS PERI, IVAN
JORBA HOMAR, PAU
BAS PASTOR, ENRIC

GONZALEZ LOPEZ, JESUS
GALVEZ PAREJO, JOSE MARIA
DE LA HOZ ALONSO, MIQUEL

MARTINEZ CALDERON, XAVIER
CLAPES MIRO, JORDI
SANCHEZ BARRERA, JORGE A.

GARCIA SORIANO, ANTONI
COLELL LLOP, QUIM
MAYMO TORNE, MARC
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25
40
8-PP

26
39
7-PP

27
38
6-PP

28
37
5-PP

29
36
4-pp

30
35
3-pP

31
34
2-PP

32
33
1-PP

Grups P

UCEDA LOPEZ, RAUL
CARBONELL ROGER, GUILLEM
RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ, EDUARD

SUAREZ LASSO, HECTOR FABIO
MAJUA PERIS, JOSEP LLUIS
GARCIA ZALDIVAR, RICARDO

MARTINEZ BELLMUNT, JORDI
MARTIN VIiLCHEZ, JOSEP
FONT GIMENEZ, JOAN ANTON

HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, JONATAN
LEON PUIG,ESTEBAN
MARTINEZ ALBERTO, XAVIER

PEREZ ZORRILLA, RAFAEL
MOLINA MASPOCH, JOSEP RAMON
MIRO GINE, JOAQUIM

RALITA ROS, JOAN
LOPEZ PENARETE, JULIAN ALBERTO
ESPINASA SANCHEZ, JOAN

JOU MORA, FERRAN
GRIS PERALBA, TONI
SANCHEZ-MARISCAL SUAREZ, XAVIER

MAS CANADELL, CESAR
ARBIOL MORERA, RAMON
MARTINEZ AVILES, SERGIO
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